12/17/2023

Toys for Tots Show @ MC Window Tint

IdBL

Class

Street
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 1

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1
Advanced 2
Advanced 3
Bass Boxing

Class
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight
Featherweight
Heavyweight
Demo Boxing
Class

Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place

1

1

Member ID Name

20248529 Lindsey Kremer
20173878 Kris Jackson

20206714 Scott Armatys
20205815 Nick Hart

20238252 Joel Ortiz
20205876 Brant Anderson
20227255 Micheal Martinez

20248530 Micheal Valdez

20195416 Daniel Tate
20152791 Chance Hedge

20163071 Antonio Price

20141493 Joshua Johnson
20205887 Reggie Hall

20248531 Todd Coughlin

20248532 Team Aint Loud Bing

20248533 Bruce Sartin

Member ID Name

20205876 Brant Anderson
20227255 Micheal Martinez

20206714 Scott Armatys
20205815 Nick Hart

20195416 Daniel Tate

20152791 Chance Hedge

20248533 Bruce Sartin

Member ID Name

20152791 Chance Hedge

20195389 Team Dc Lucas
20248531 Todd Coughlin
20248532 Team Aint Loud Bing

Score
136.09

141

150.19
135.82

139.5
150.75
148.57

146.06

152.75
152.17

160.73

157.91
150.1

154.98
152.2
147.3

Qualifying

149.95

146.56

148.83
130.78

152.26
154.57
157.14
Qualifying
152.59
161.1

154.62
153.38

Round 1

Final

Round 2

Round 3

Average



